	臺東縣稅務局102年推行環境品質7S管理運動成績統計表【8月份】 

	考核人員
	業務科別
	行政類科別

	
	財產稅科
	土地稅科
	稅務管理科
	法務企劃科
	資訊科
	行政科
	會計室
	人事室
	政風室

	柳鳳英
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	林原興
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	楊政訓
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	張於節
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	李建華
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	鄭春祝
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　

	陳麗雪
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	吳月英
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　

	鍾鳳真
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　

	吳峻瑋
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避

	何東誠
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	許仁鴻
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	迴避
	　
	　
	　

	合計
	164.79
	167.20
	165.74
	172.39
	164.58
	163.63
	161.52
	163.86
	170.30

	平均分數
最高二十分
	16.479
	16.720
	16.574
	17.239
	16.458
	16.363
	16.152
	16.386
	17.030

	名次
	5
	3
	4
	1
	6
	8
	9
	7
	2


